NOMBRE Y APELLIDO

RAMIREZ INFANTE, CESAR FILIBERTO

TELLO MOYA, ALFONSO

ROJAS SALDIVAR, RONAL

TELLO VITE, JOSE ROBERTO

CASTRO FARFAN, LUZVINDA

MARTINEZ ACHA, VIRGILIO ALFREDO
SAMANIEGO PARDO, LUIS FELIPE

LAZARO MONCADA, EULALIO

SARANGO OLAYA, RUPERTO

ROJAS GALLO, RODOLFO ALEJANDRO

COPA MEDINA, DAVID MOISES

CHAVEZ GONZALES, PERCY LEONCIO
CHAVEZ OBLITAS, KARINA ADELA
VENANCINO GALAN, JOBMER DUILIO
COBOS DE KUROIWA, ZOILA ALEJANDRINA
QUISPE CARACELA, LIDIA EDITH

REYES VARGAS, NEMESIO AUGUSTO

NUNEZ LEZAMA, JORGE LUIS

ESPIRILLA APAZA DE HOLGADO, FLORA
IZQUIERDO SUPO, LUIS SEGUNDO
ESCAJADILLO BELLO, MARIO CESAR

FLORES SALINAS, ENRIQUE LUCIO
ASTOCONDOR HUAYANAY, WILDE RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ BENIGNO, ABRAHAM

LARIOS MEONO, JOSE FERNANDO

TRUJILLO MEJIA, MIGUEL ANGEL

RAMOS MEDRANO DE COSAR, ROSA AMELIA
CHAVEZ CABRERA, KENNIS AUGUSTO
YANCCE CHINCHAY, ANGELICA

JIMENEZ VILLEGAS, DOMINGO ALFONSO
MUNAYCO PORTILLA, OLGA ISABEL
TRIVENO DAZA, MARTIN JOSE

HOYOS REYNA, ANTENOR

EUGENIO FELIPA, RUTHY VICTORIA

ORTIZ PENA, NERSA AMERICA

ROJAS MUNOZ, OSWALDO

VISAG MENA, HILDEBRAND EUSEBIO
CORDOVA REYNOSO, PEDRO AQUILINO
VANEGAS PRECIADO, JOSE ALAN

CARBAJAL BRAVO, MIGUEL ANGEL

MORENO ALZAMORA VDA DE SAAVEDRA, ROSA
LOZA RUIZ, ALFREDO FERNANDO

MORALES BERMUDEZ UCEDA, SAJI ERIKO
AGUELA PALMIERI, JORGE ALBERTO

DEL CASTILLO ESTRADA, DEMETRIO JOSE MARIA
GUERE AGUILAR, EDGAR JUAN

MUR ESPINEL, ENRIQUE MANUEL
ARCINIEGA ZEGARRA, VICTOR HUGO

BOZA CALLIRGOS, OLGA ALICIA

REYES RAFAELO, DINA

TAMAKI TAMAKI DE HERNANDEZ, MARIA LUISA
LUDENA VDA DE SOPPRANI, CLARA MARLENE MARIA
GAMARRA GAUNA, JUAN CARLOS

GARCIA HUAMAN, ALICIA

PAIMA ARMAS, MARIA ARACELI

ESPINOZA ALVARADO DE UTRILLA, MODESTA
GAYOSO CAMACHO, JUAN CARLOS

TIPO DE
DOCUMENTO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

NUMERO DE
DOCUMENTO

00320702
01065269
01297915
02622471
02632140
02657763
03122280
03318391
03872621
03891977
04627412
04640124
04644693
05414478
05589810
05645939
05702602
06058916
06113539
06182405
06230412
06233457
06237607
06266806
06494090
06625759
06683382
06690064
06746900
06751579
06760768
06764776
06913128
06929366
07011508
07081010
07095579
07136681
07231303
07366039
07385720
07422524
07470963
07580819
07583329
07659602
07755648
07756228
07823987
07879098
08070924
08112801
08179604
08247019
08270392
08313394
08415163

FECHA
FALLECIMIENTO

21/02/2021
02/09/2021
16/05/2021
23/01/2021
08/11/2018
07/06/2021
21/01/2021
16/10/2021
18/04/2021
09/04/2021
09/01/2021
16/04/2021
28/06/2021
08/05/2020
28/03/2021
20/07/2020
10/03/2021
22/01/2021
20/05/2020
05/05/2021
07/02/2021
11/09/2020
18/03/2021
31/07/2020
29/03/2021
30/04/2021
21/03/2021
20/12/2020
27/01/2021
14/05/2020
14/09/2016
10/06/2021
16/02/2021
27/01/2021
08/06/2021
09/06/2020
17/06/2020
19/06/2020
06/04/2017
02/03/2021
13/09/2020
21/02/2021
23/07/2021
08/10/2019
19/10/2021
03/03/2021
06/03/2021
18/03/2021
27/06/2021
17/02/2020
24/02/2021
07/02/2021
10/04/2021
09/10/2021
21/02/2021
17/09/2017
15/04/2021



ORMENO BRAVO, HECTOR DANIEL

TELLO VILLALOBOS, JORGE ISAAC

GIL ALFARO, JORGE DANIEL

BAZAURI SANCHEZ, ESTUARDO

RUIZ LUJAN, MARIO

MONSALVE MONTENEGRO, JUAN ANTONIO
MINANO LECAROS, JUAN GUILLERMO
RESURRECCION ARIAS, FELIX HIPOLITO
LOPEZ CUBA, ELVA SALOME

CACERES COLQUE, ADRIAN JOSE

URETA REYES, SANTOS WILLY

ANGULO MAS VDA DE VENEGAS, TERESA ELENA
PAREDES ROMERO, HERNAN EULOGIO
CARRENO ROMERO, VICTOR MANUEL
LLUFIRE VEGA, LINO JAIME

CAMPOS SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO RENEE
PINTO GUANILO, JOSE ELEODORO
PFLUCKER JIMENEZ, MARIA DONATILA
UMBO CASTILLO, ELVA ROSA

MARTINEZ OCHAVANO, MARCO ANTONIO
GONZALES RENGIFO, LUIS PACIFICO
VELARDE CAPPUGI, ADA GERA

ACUNA SOLORZANO, MARTIN

GALARZA OSCANOA, MANUEL VICENTE
PALOMINO ESPINOZA, WALTHER GROVHER
CHANGANAQUI MARIN, MARIA ELENA
CABREL NINO, CONRADO

CASTILLO AZANERO, RAUL CIRO

CASTRO LORENZO, RENE HUGO

OLIVA ALVARADO, WILLIAM EUGENIO
PAZ CABREJOS, ESTHER JESUS

ALAMO BALLENA, FELIX

AMAYA ARRUNATEGUI, ROSA VICTORIA
BURGA ROJAS, SIXTO

TORRES CENTURION, SEGUNDO MANUEL
CHAVEZ GONZALES, BETHY

QUIROZ PURIHUAMAN, LUIS ALBERTO
SILVA VILLANUEVA, JOSE LUIS
GUTIERREZ POLO, HERMES ADALBERTO
MORALES PONTE DE VIDAL, SYLVIA FRANCISCA
CARRASCAL CABANILLAS, JORGE ENRIQUE
SALAS MACEDO, GUIDO MARTIN
RAMIREZ RODAS, MERY GRACIELA
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, SEGUNDO JUAN
VALENCIA GINES, ESPERANZA CARMELA
OLIVAR SANTOS, ERIBERTO HILARION
VELEZ CARDENAS, MIGUEL ANGEL
UCEDA GARCIA, GELASIO

CAINICELA SAQUICORAY, ARTURO JESUS
CHUQUILLANQUI RODRIGUEZ, ISAAC
ROJAS MEDRANO, LUIS ALEJANDRO
MUNOZ MEDINA, YIME SOLEDAD

MATOS HUARCAYA, CESAR RAUL

GALVEZ PASACHE, DORA MAGDA

TIPULA BARRETO, LUIS ASCENCION

RUJEL LOPEZ, LEONCIO

BAUTISTA MARROQUIN, ROSA ESTHER
ARANIBAR CARDENAS, FELIX AUGUSTO
NUNEZ ALVAN, CARLOS JAVIER

UCEDA VILCHEZ, FERNANDO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

08474798
08475267
08477395
08500141
08501992
08502144
08597968
08645721
08647204
08730570
08751802
08782369
08785743
08815218
08848287
08851558
08995947
09241653
09306214
09798868
10250171
10250172
10457112
10582694
10661096
15590063
15693080
15741123
16122751
16421883
16430847
16641598
16652955
16768996
16800811
17443749
17551722
17923108
17929978
17939779
17996790
18159324
19191118
19228527
19887406
19890999
20085137
20100185
20660001
21137578
21412554
21474864
21529815
22264314
22297076
25440268
25514869
25516981
25536382
25549151

08/07/2020
03/07/2021
18/03/2021
08/02/2021
30/05/2021
12/08/2015
25/04/2021
02/12/2018
22/03/2021
15/03/2021
13/04/2021
06/07/2021
14/11/2020
06/10/2021
09/03/2012
12/03/2021
22/06/2020
25/06/2013
19/04/2021
08/06/2014
18/03/2021
22/03/2021
21/02/2021
21/04/2021
22/06/2020
16/05/2021
09/07/2020
19/04/2021
05/04/2021
23/08/2020
12/04/2012
07/05/2021
08/03/2021
19/04/2021
16/01/2021
08/02/2021
12/02/2021
06/04/2021
25/01/2021
07/03/2021
27/06/2020
25/03/2021
28/07/2020
14/03/2021
07/12/2019
19/08/2020
22/10/2021
11/02/2021
19/02/2021
28/08/2020
11/01/2021
16/04/2021
27/02/2021
11/03/2021
09/07/2021
19/08/2020
19/03/2021
10/11/2020
26/02/2021
23/05/2020



ARQUINIO RODRIGUEZ, WILLIAM ALEJANDRO
AYALA GUTIERREZ, AUGUSTO
CHUMPITAZ PAIRAZAMAN, EDUARDO
OJEDA RUEDA, HUGO MARIO

LOPEZ ARBIETO, JORGE LUIS

AURICH CABRERA, FERNANDO

ESPEJO CORNEJO, OMAR ULISES
SAAVEDRA AVILA, MAGGIE CARMELA
ZURITA PERALTA, PAULA

GUTIERREZ RODRIGUEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
COCHACHIN PAUCAR, MOISES ROSARIO
RUIZ JARA, OSCAR WILFREDO

RUBIO LOJA, DIEGO

ORDINOLA TRIGOSO, ADOLFO

MERINO ATALAYA, RICARDO

SOTO CHAVEZ, MATEO

GUZMAN LEGUIA, LUIS ALBERTO

VERA OYOLA, LUZMILA VANESSA
MELENDEZ MEDINA, OSCAR MANUEL
PEREZ ROJAS, SILVIA GIOVANNA
HUARACHI COACALLA, TULIO DHELNI
COCHACHIN TIZA, MICHEL FRANCIS
PADILLA CHUQUILIN, JOSE

GAMARRA RAYMUNDO, MALCOM JOSE
GALLO AHUMADA, RAUL ANTONIO
SAAVEDRA PALOMINO, RICARDO SANTIAGO
LAU CHAU, FREDDY GABRIEL

CANO GUERRA, ANTHONY CESAR
MENDIETA HERNANDEZ, DARVY XIOMAR
ZAPATA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ALFREDO
TERAN SORIANO, JUAN CARLOS
CAPRISTAN ALAYO, LUIS FELIPE NICOLAS
CARDENAS PIZANGO, ROBIN
LOBERASILVA , ADELA

AGUILAR BLAS, JUSTA CARIDAD
SARANGO RUGEL , SANTOS APOLINARIO
APONTE PURIZAGA , SIRLE KIREYNA
CASTILLO LOPEZ , LORENZO

ARCE PAREDES, GERARDO ALFONSO
VASQUEZ SAAVEDRA , FRANCISCO ATILIO
CELIZ TUANAMA , RAMIRO

HUANCA SERRUTO, FELIX ROBERTO
CUENTAS BEJAR, YHENI RITA

RAFAEL RODRIGUEZ, LUCIO MODESTO
CHURA MAYTA, VICTOR FIDEL
CONDORI CHIPANA, BENEDICTO
SOLANO MONTOYA, JAIME ENRIQUE
SEMINARIO DIOSES, JUAN EDGARDO
MORALES GOMEZ, GERARDO

CALLE REMAICUNA, RODOLFO

SILVA SANCHEZ, DAVID

CHUNA LOPEZ, JULIO

BEL CARCELEN, KARLOS FERNANDO
INGUNZA MENDOZA , GROWER FAUSTO
BERROSPI GORA , JUAN TEODOLFO
SORALUZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS ALBERTO
HUARANGA CRISOSTOMO, WILFREDO
GONZALES ARIMUYA, DIOGENES
GUERRA NAPANGA, MARIA CLELIA
MANSILLA RODRIGUEZ DE VASQUEZ, MARIA TERESIT;

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
CEX
CEX
CEX
CEX
CEX
CEX
CEX
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

25552419
25606261
25625137
25661466
25734653
25774823
25792267
25805131
27840799
29306302
31622425
32816268
33408351
33432769
33590752
33669249
40305212
40519199
40536503
40641076
40824283
41276838
41653274
41918300
42609203
43558406
43630823
44939801
45389720
46321589
46821710
72647665
00017644
00076369
00188896
00234610
00239166
00243110
00469750
01044631
01136461
01230924
01281036
01334673
01483123
02387991
02608883
02608987
02613388
02673464
02787119
03464301
03612219
04025187
04216264
04315216
04348833
05272540
05341975
05394729

11/08/2021
17/04/2021
04/02/2021
19/06/2020
02/06/2021
22/04/2021
02/01/2021
22/05/2021
19/12/2013
14/08/2020
19/11/2010
24/06/2020
23/04/2021
15/05/2021
14/05/2021
04/06/2021
12/05/2020
21/06/2021
21/07/2020
15/12/2020
06/05/2021
19/11/2010
21/02/2021
09/03/2021
03/03/2021
10/11/2020
01/02/2020
06/01/2021
29/10/2019
15/11/2017
16/05/2021
10/11/2020
27/02/2021
22/02/2021
11/02/2021
29/07/2017
16/02/2021
29/03/2021
15/03/2021
14/05/2016
19/03/2021
10/08/2020
12/03/2021
02/05/2021
09/02/2021
16/11/2021
10/02/2021
25/04/2021
24/09/2021
26/05/2020
24/06/2021
16/04/2021
04/05/2021
04/01/2020
08/01/2021
25/04/2021
21/03/2021
02/05/2020
14/03/2021
22/02/2021



LOPEZ SOLANO, VICTOR GERARDO
RONCEROS ROMERO, ALFREDO ALEXANDER
CONDOR NUNEZ, BENJAMIN ADOLFO
ARANA SUELDO, DORIS ELVA

MONTERO BARZOLA, DORIS ELIZABETH
MONTOYA PIEDRA, YSABEL CATALINA
CRUZADO FARFAN, DANIEL ELMER
ENCARNACION GIRALDO, WENCESLAO AQUILES
RIVERA CAMARGO, LORENZO MOISES
MEJIA VILCHEZ, ULISES AUGUSTO

HIDALGO GARCIA, FERNANDO

MORALES VARGAS, LUIS JAVIER

RAMOS CHAVEZ, JOYA

QUIROZ QUINTANA, RAQUEL

ESCALERA VILCHEZ, JOSE LUIS

MANRIQUE ROSAS VDA. DE LANDAVERE, VIRGINIA

MITMA HUARCAYA, FELIPE SANTIAGO
ESCAMILO FLORENTINO, SANTOS ANANIAS
GUTIERREZ HERRERA, JOSE EDUARDO
TAFUR CARBAJAL, LUIS CESAR

TUPAC YUPANQUI PACHECO, ELOY ANIBAL
SOTO OLIVARES, FELIPE IVAN
EYZAGUIRRE MUNARRIZ, JUAN CARLOS
RAZZETO RIOS , LUIS CARLOS OCTAVIO
BRICENO GIBAJA, ROSALIO FORTUNATO
TRUJILLO MUNOZ, BERTILA ZENAIDA
HIDALGO NUNEZ, VICTOR JOMES
LLAMOSAS FELIX, ENA ELIZABETH
VASQUEZ AGUILAR, FILOMENO

RIVERA VILLA , MARCO ANTONIO
SANCHEZ PABLO, OSCAR RAFAEL
MAMANI QUECCANO, CUPERTINO
ELGUERA HUACHUA, VICENTE

MOLINA CHUMBILE, HUMBERTO
MiNOPE FLORES, HECTOR

ROJAS GALLEGOS, MARIA MARGARITA
CHAHUA VERGARA, GILMAR

ARANDA TORRES, PATRICIO RAUL
TIRADO VALLEJOS , JUAN MANUEL
MOROTE RAMIREZ, ANGEL ALFONSO
GUTIERREZ VIERA, JULIO ALBERTO
SEDANO DELGADO, RUDI RAUL

BELLIDO ROCA, SERGIO

ADVINCULA ALANIA, EFRAIN

LUNA FLORES, JUVENAL

SAIRE HUAMAN, EFRAIN

CACERES LOPEZ, SALVADOR REYMI
BUIZA DE LOPEZ, HILDA NILA

ARCE TRUJILLO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MALDONADO CARRASCO, DAVID ALBERTO
GODOY MARTINEZ, VICTOR ALEJANDRO
FERNANDEZ YACTAYO, JOSE

TORRES CERNA, VICTOR PAULO

DE LA CRUZ VALENZUELA, ROSALINDA CARMEN
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO, LUPE GRACIELA
YOVERA FERNANDEZ, JOSE HUMBERTO
SANDOVAL CASTILLO , CARLOS MANUEL
DIAZ DIAZ , ABDON ANIBAL

DAMIAN CHINCHAY, EVER JESUS
NARVAEZ POZO, JOSE RAULIN

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

06102979
06233893
06240572
06266831
06728839
06746250
06860918
06864143
07125528
07126727
07217930
07222191
07321188
07328045
07638000
07842327
07857669
07862497
07942361
07982390
07995384
08113833
08228244
08263062
08297747
08333391
08563573
08579057
08617795
08865578
08906452
08931516
08950152
09091589
09199772
09254142
09263412
09337970
09404499
09422959
09460576
09769092
09837248
09846357
09913395
10158659
10352663
10413847
10530519
10790319
15387832
15402656
15860304
15981586
16467253
16489374
16504072
16791995
17561283
17801009

27/02/2021
06/03/2021
13/05/2021
05/12/2020
09/10/2021
31/05/2021
06/02/2021
02/07/2020
07/02/2021
20/05/2021
26/05/2020
09/03/2014
15/03/2021
26/01/2021
24/02/2021
05/04/2021
13/06/2021
01/04/2021
14/04/2021
08/04/2021
29/04/2021
06/04/2021
05/07/2021
27/11/2020
15/04/2021
20/11/2020
19/04/2021
14/05/2020
21/07/2021
27/02/2021
29/06/2021
14/02/2021
01/04/2021
26/03/2021
01/05/2021
19/03/2021
15/05/2021
08/03/2021
04/03/2021
11/04/2021
30/01/2021
06/05/2021
31/03/2021
18/03/2021
23/03/2021
17/04/2020
14/03/2021
20/02/2021
24/02/2021
24/08/2020
24/06/2020
26/02/2021
13/04/2021
24/05/2021
08/11/2020
26/01/2021
13/05/2020
11/01/2021
09/05/2021
28/03/2021



ROQUE TORRES, SEGUNDO

MERCADO PRINCIPE, LUIS FELIPE
LLANOS GARCIA, NOLBERTO ALEJANDRO
CABEZA PEREZ , NARCISO

PEREZ POLO, WALTER MARINO

SOTO CURI, CIRILO

MALLMA MEZA, ARNOLDO MAKINO
TICLLACURI GODQY, PABLO
RODRIGUEZ SOCA , JOSE LUIS

MATOS BERROCAL, EVER PEDRO
ORELLANA POMALAYA, JESUS ALFREDO
RODRIGUEZ PARIONA, JUAN

ENCISO MELGAR, LOURDES ESTELA
RAMON LLULLUY, EVA LUZ

SOLANO HUAYNAPUMAS , TEODOLFO
POVIS MENDOZA DE COLLAZOS, RAQUEL
CORONEL OROZCO, MAGNO RUFINO
BALVIN RAMOS, HERNAN AQUILES
BENDEZU ORE, VILET

AVELLANEDA ARROYO, TERRY OSCAR
POMA ESPANA, ROLANDO

ACOSTA INGARUCA, ABELARDO CESAR
RECUAY IDONE, PABLO ISAIAS

MEDINA HERNANDEZ, JULIA ANTONIA
HUAMAN SOTO, JOSE MANUEL
HUAYANCA LEVANO, HUGO JESUS
YACJOA ENTUSCA, CLAUDIO ABDON
GOMEZ PARVINA , REYNA ROSA
RAMIREZ SARDON, FLOR MARIA
HERNANDEZ MEDINA, MONICA MERCEDES
NINA MUNOA, ANGEL EVERGISTO

DE LA CRUZ ESCOBAR, JOHNY JORGE
JURADO DE LA CRUZ, ANTONIETA
CASTILLA LEVANO , MANUEL RUFINO
ALMEYDA SAENZ, HERNAN JOSE
TAYPE MELCHOR, BENANCIO
MONRROY TOLEDO, JOSE LUIS

TACUSI HERRERA , ANDRES

TRELLES SULLA, EFRAIN

SALAS NINANTAY, RUBEN

ESPINOZA PAREDES , CESAR AUGUSTO
LARENAS NIERI, JOSE LUIS

GALLARDO COTRINA, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, LEONCIO
CALHUA VILLANUEVA, JULIAN
VALENZUELA ZORRILLA, JULIO ALEJANDRO
RAMOS NUNEZ, CARLOS AUGUSTO
GARATE ARENAZA, MARIA NIEVES
VILLAGRA MERMA, ALFONSO

LOBON RAMOS, IRMA DORIS
MALDONADO MAMANI, NICOLAS
CANAZAS FLORES, VALENTIN JACINTO
SONCCO CORDOBA, FERNANDO
HUAMAN DE GONZALES, AMBROCIA
CONDO SALLUCA, JAVIER FELIX

SOSA ESCOBEDO , EDGARDO FILOMENO
SARAVIA MANGO, JOSE LUIS

SUNI MAMANI, VICTOR ANTONIO
CCORAHUA LOAIZA , JUAN

PARDAVE BRAVO, FLAVIANO

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

17847725
17858168
17999473
18089974
19064462
19805778
19812519
19813480
19840629
19849021
19904766
19954765
19997652
20026113
20029325
20066503
20094545
20402010
20421074
20521375
20674999
21080390
21256640
21406168
21432531
21483257
21511542
21550846
21558657
21575673
22071143
22078413
22188030
22308401
23168475
23205050
23523622
23831037
23857016
23930447
25691128
25707476
26602533
26606592
26622504
28203206
29204417
29285332
29302953
29383690
29400273
29440946
29477654
29555236
29587575
29588185
29697562
30425636
31126429
31605673

19/02/2021
21/06/2020
23/04/2021
08/09/2020
17/05/2020
21/05/2021
24/03/2021
01/08/2021
10/02/2021
02/06/2021
10/03/2021
27/05/2021
10/06/2021
06/05/2021
15/08/2020
31/05/2021
29/03/2021
07/05/2021
02/05/2021
24/04/2021
13/05/2021
26/07/2021
09/08/2021
05/02/2021
18/02/2021
15/01/2021
18/06/2021
07/02/2021
02/07/2021
12/05/2021
05/05/2021
10/03/2021
19/05/2021
27/08/2020
15/01/2021
11/02/2021
04/11/2021
14/03/2021
02/06/2021
11/03/2021
08/03/2021
11/02/2021
04/05/2021
25/03/2021
03/04/2021

21/09/2021
01/05/2021
03/08/2020
04/07/2020
27/05/2021
18/06/2021
18/05/2021
29/08/2020
27/02/2021
29/01/2021
15/08/2020
01/02/2021
21/01/2021
03/01/2021



SALAS ESPINOZA, NELSON

GONZALES ALVARADO, SLIN NICO

MURO GUEVARA, ANA ROSA

DULANTO CERBERA, PETTY LADY

CHAVEZ ENRIQUEZ, CESAR DIONICIO
PILCO QUESADA, MIGUEL ALEXANDER
SANTIVANEZ CORONEL, BRUCE ROGER
OLCESE ZAVALETA, MARCO ANTONIO JESUS
HURTADO PANDURO, MIGUEL ANGEL
MENDOZA PEREZ, EDWIN CESAR

PACHAS LEVANO, JORGE LUIS

YAURI CONDOR, AARON ISAAC

LION MURGA, CECIL WILLIAM
HUALLPARUCA LLIHUA, MARCO

RAMIREZ CASTILLO, CARMEN ISOLINA
MADUENO DOMINGUEZ, JHON FERNANDO
APAZA GONZALES, FRANCISCO

AVILA TORRES, BEDAMIR ALBERTO

LUJAN QUIROZ, JULIO CESAR

LOPEZ HUAMAN!I, EMILIO JOSE
CARRANZA CLAVO, SHIRLEY OMAYRA
LUJAN VELARDE, RIDDER SABEL

DEL CARPIO MIRANDA, JOSE LUIS
URBANO NAVARRO, ANGEL GASPAR
NAVARRO LEONARDO, JESUS OMAR

INGA LOZANO, ELBER

RIVAS OTOYA, CHRISTIAN ALEXANDER
BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ, DIEGO ARMANDO
ALMEYDA DE LA CRUZ, DANY ALFREDO
CHUJUTALLI CHECCALLE, LIZ GANDY
VICENTE CASTRO, ELOY

FLORES ESTRELLA, JORGE HERNAN
HUAMAN HUERTA, EDWING RICARDO
AGUILAR MENDOZA, EDGAR ORLANDO
CABALLERO MONTANEZ , ROBERT CHISTIAN
CIEZA MONTENEGRO , DANTE
CADAGAN CRUZ, ENRIQUE JACINTO
CERROT ARENAS, MARIO ALEJANDRO
ULLOA CADILLO, ROSA EUGENIA
ZEGARRA ARELLANO, EVELIA

ORBEGOSO VIDAL, IRIS MARIA TERESA
HUAMANI ROMAN , GENOVEVA SIMEONA
FLORES LULE, YNES

DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI
DNI

31822993
40094757
40392657
40980799
41327088
41506087
41560149
41577175
41603810
41900668
42138615
42159684
42184955
42576482
42687095
43274560
43296101
43305609
43321791
43434819
43454859
43597053
43618151
43981048
44009102
44475094
44485930
46396727
46402867
46477792
80317873
42542511
02892186
09722725
25733321
41144105
09772110
06174483
31660445
17923147
08758788
06611664
27969309

13/02/2021
04/08/2021
21/08/2020
09/08/2021
01/03/2021
08/10/2021
01/07/2021
02/03/2021
31/08/2021
05/05/2021
06/09/2021
01/05/2021
15/03/2021
28/11/2020
15/02/2021
24/08/2021
28/03/2021
09/08/2020
26/05/2021
03/08/2020
20/07/2020
04/08/2020
08/08/2020
11/03/2021
02/06/2021
22/02/2021
05/03/2021
22/08/2021
13/03/2021
01/03/2021
25/02/2021
09/03/2021
02/03/2021
08/02/2021
31/01/2021
11/02/2021
16/06/2021
06/03/2020
15/04/2021
19/07/2020
02/12/2020
24/02/2021
18/03/2021



